SOMEKA TEMPLATES —_—
FILM BUDGET TEMPLATE BUDGET MAKER.

someka

Pre-Production wi w2 w3 w4
Script development S 1.000,00

Storyboard creation S 500,00

Casting and auditions S 800,00

Location scouting S 700,00

Permits and legal fees S 500,00
Production insurance S 800,00
Production wi w2 w3 w4
Director's fee S 2.000,00

Cast salaries
Crew salaries

Equipment rental

Set construction and design

Costumes and wardrobe

Props and set dressing

Post-Production

Editing and color grading
Sound design and mixing

Music composition and licensing

Visual effects and CGI

Title design and credits

Film festival submissions and marketing

3.000,00

500,00

w1
1.000,00

300,00

5.000,00
3.000,00

$ 1.000,00
$ 500,00

w2

$ 1.000,00
$ 500,00

5.000,00

$ 3.000,00
$ 2.000,00

$ 500,00
$ 800,00

v n n un

W3
1.000,00
500,00
1.000,00
2.000,00

5.000,00

3.000,00

500,00

W4

500,00

2.000,00

800,00



https://www.someka.net/?utm_source=someka&utm_medium=weeklybudget&utm_campaign=film-budget-template
https://www.someka.net/products/weekly-budget-excel-template/?utm_source=examples&utm_medium=weeklybudget&utm_campaign=film-budget-template
https://www.someka.net/products/weekly-budget-excel-template/?utm_source=examples&utm_medium=weeklybudget&utm_campaign=film-budget-template
https://www.someka.net/products/weekly-budget-excel-template/?utm_source=examples&utm_medium=weeklybudget&utm_campaign=film-budget-template

